
 

 

ODISHA POWER GENERATION 
CORPORATION LIMITED IB THERMAL 

POWER STATION 
At/PO: BANHARPALI, DIST: 

JHARSUGUDA – 768 234 (ODISHA) 
TELEFAX: (06645) 222288 

2nd  CORRIGENDUM NOTICE NO. NIT No. ITPS/ (Purchase)/2022-2023/44(P)      Dt : 21.12.2022 

 
     

 
a) Date of sale: up to 28.02.2023 
b) Date of receipt/submission: 28.02.2023by 17.00 hours  
c) Date of Opening (Technical Bid): 17.30 Hrs onwards on 28.02.2023 
 
All other terms and condition of the tender remains same. 

                                                                                                  Sd/- GM-Purchase 

SAFE & CLEAN POWER IS OURCOMMITMENT 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


